ATTORNEY LIST

Agee, Ryan 100 Lafayette St.

Camden, Ohio 45311

PH: 937-776-5245

ryanageelaw@gmail.com

Barthelemy-Smith, Rebeccz 7821 N. Dixie Dr.
Dayton, Ohio 45414

PH: 937-454-1100
FAX: 937-454-7344

rbsmith@ameritech.net

Batliner, Kathleen 1701 S. Briel Blvd.

Middletown, Ohio 45044

PH: 937-318-9225
FAX: 513-423-4889

kathleen@kbatlinerlaw.com

Beach, Jane 401 E. Stroop Rd.

Kettering, Ohio 45429

PH: 937-298-1054 ext. 4
FAX:
CELL: 937-231-5751

jbeach@mccmlawyers.com

janellenbeach@gmail.com

Boone, Nathan 3725 Pentagon Blvd.
Suite 270
Beavercreek, Ohio 45434

boone@kollinfirm.com

PH: 937-490-4700
FAX: 937-490-4666
CELL: 937-903-6466

boone@kollinfirm.com

3247 Camden Rd.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

Borst, Sam

PH: 513-330-0117
FAX: 937-456-1443

Brunk, Ryan PO Box 27

Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-472-5680

ryanbrunk@gmail.com

Chamberlain, Jared 215 W. Water St.

Troy, Ohio 45373

PH: 937-339-1500

jchamberlain@sdl-law.com

Clark, Alexandra
Blue Ash, Ohio 45241

11427 Reed Hartman Hwy.

PH: 937-203-8506

clarkalexandra54@gmail.com
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ATTORNEY LIST

Cox, Jennifer

7 Springhouse Rd. PO Box 227
Dayton, Ohio 45409

PH: 937-416-0653

jennycoxlaw@gmail.com

Deaton, Susan

309 N. Barron St.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-222-2500

sdeaton@ssdlaw.com

Dues, Bill

122 W. Decatur

Suite C
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-456-4564

wdues@dueslaw.com

Duke-Jones, Melissa

PO Box 213
Lewisburg, Ohio 45338

PH: 937-522-5278

this is the number for

clients

lawyer4du@woh.rr.com

Earley, Dirk

112 N. Barron St.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-456-4104
FAX: 937-456-3633

Ellis, Paris

300 N. Main St.
Middletown, Ohio 45042

PH: 513-423-0194

pkeut@aol.com

Faber, Richard

200 N. Commerce St.
PO Box 517
Lewisburg, Ohio 45338

PH: 937-962-4341
FAX: 937-962-4523

Faulkner, Jonathan

7700 N. Main St.
Dayton, Ohio 45415

PH: 937-264-8710
FAX: 937-264-8711

jfaulkner@elliottfaulknerlaw.com

Feldkamp, Jordan

114 E. 8th St.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

PH: 513-587-2892
FAX: 513-621-2525

jordan@blakesomers.com
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ATTORNEY LIST

Fernandez, Aaron

Hanes Law Group PH: 937-548-1157
507 S. Broadway FAX: 937-548-2734
Greenville, Ohio 45331

Harlan, Camille

PO Box 104 PH: 937-541-6366
8314 St. Rt. 121 N.
Greenville, Ohio 45331

Hartley, Aaron Paul

209 E. Stroop Rd. PH: 937-312-9130
Kettering, Ohio 45429

aph@hartley-lawoffice.com

Hittle, Jill

112 N. Barron St. PH: 937-456-4104
Eaton, Ohio 45320

hometowntitleservices@embargmail.com

Hobbs, Steve

119 N. Commerce St. PO Box 48¢ PH: 937-962-2712
PO Box 489 FAX: 937-962-4296
Lewisburg, Ohio 45338

hstevenhobbs@thehobbslawoffice.com

Holton, Jessica 204 N. Barron St. Ste. C PH: 937-456-5300 jessica@holtonlegal.com
PO Box 838 FAX: 937-630-3065
Eaton, Ohio 45320 CELL: 937-673-8288

Johns, Brittany 121 W. Third St. PH: 937-547-0218 brittany@rudnickhosek.com
Greenville, Ohio 45331 FAX: 937-547-1591

Kalil, Ed 208 N. Barron St. PH: 937-472-3648 ekaliloh@aol.com
Eaton, Ohio 45320 FAX: 937-472-3649

Keener, Ron 125 West Main St. PH: 937-687-1388

New Lebanon, Ohio 45345
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ATTORNEY LIST

Knight, Kirsten

PO Box 137
Germantown, Ohio 45327

PH: 937-479-9915
FAX: 800-270-1032

kirstenknightlaw@hotmail.com

Kovach, Jacob

123 W. Main St.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-336-5167
CELL: 937-205-6006
FAX: 937-835-6011

jkovach@jakovachlaw.com

Krumholz, Adam

500 E. Fifth St.
Dayton, Ohio 45402

PH: 937-424-5390

adamkrimholz@gocicero.com

Meeks, Kaitlyn

309 N. Barron St.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-222-2500

kmeeks@ssdlaw.com

Michel, Sarah

1329 E. Kemper Rd.
Suite 4230
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246

PH: 513-793-7544

sarah@tibbslawoffice.com

Muenchenbach, Brian

309 N. Barron St.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-853-1109
PH: 937-222-6554
FAX: 937-336-5560

bmuenchenbach@ssdlaw.com

Nelson, Mary

206 N. Commerce St.
PO Box 28
Lewisburg, Ohio 45338

PH: 937-583-4811
PH: 937-604-3751

mary.ditmer@jfs.ohio.gov

O'Hara. Mark

PO Box 154
West Alexandria, Ohio 45381

PH: 937-604-3751

msoharalaw@gmail.com

Petry, John

132 N. Barron St.

PH: 937-456-6700
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PO Box 417
Eaton, Ohio 45320

ATTORNEY LIST

FAX: 937-456-9382

Ratcliff, Ann 722 Rockhurst Circle PH: 937-335-5184 annratcliff@justice.com
Troy, Ohio 45373 FAX: 937-335-5184

Rezabek, Jeff 111 W. First St. PH: 937-222-1366 irezabek@aol.com
Suite 1150 CELL: 937-572-3307
Dayton, Ohio 45402

Ross, Gus 1614 US 35 E. PH: 937-472-0193
PO Box 576 FAX: 937-472-0196

Eaton, Ohio 45320

Rutter-Hirth, Nicole

2541 Shiloh Springs Rd.

Dayton, Ohio 45426

PH: 937-854-4900

nicole@gumplaw.com

Sargent-Wood, Valerie

204 N. Barron St.
Suite C
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH:937-336-5181
FAX: 937-490-8250

vsargent-wood@SargentWoodlaw.com

Sisson, Alia

123 W. Main St.
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-336-5167
FAX: 937-835-6011

CELL: 937-305-2324

asisson@jakovachlaw.com

Sommers, Brian

10532 Succes Lane
Dayton, Ohio 45458

PH: 937-223-0697

bsommers@kirklandsommers.com

chris@kirklandsommers.com

Thomas, Michele

PO Box 695
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-583-1819

michele@michelethomasattorney.com
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ATTORNEY LIST

Todd, Robert D.

8878 Red Lion 5 Points Rd.

Springboro, Ohio 45066

PH: 513-448-0135
FAX: 513-445-3802

rdt@roberttoddlaw.com

Woolum, Bridget

201 S. Barron St.
PO Box 349
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-456-5581
FAX: 937-456-5583

bridget@hublerandwoolumlaw.com

Yauch, Elizabeth

(Joel Butch-paralegal)

240 State St.
Trenton, Ohio 45067

PH: 513-988-6169

office@hedgesandyauch.com
beth@hedgesandyauch.com
joel@hedgesandyauch.com

VanGundy, Alana

PO Box 245
Bellbrook, Ohio 45305

PH: 513-512-5920

avg@vangundylaw.com

Vanzant, Jim

2882 W. Florence-Campbellstown Rd.

PO Box 161
Eaton, Ohio 45320

PH: 937-732-8850

vanzantlaw@yahoo.com
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